CLEAN TOMORROW TODAY!

FALL CREEK REGIONAL WASTE DISTRICT

West PO Box 59 46064-0059 778 9378 S. 650 West Pendleton, IN 46064-

778-7544

add order on file T 26-00080.00

Contract

APPLICATION FOR SEMEN PERMIT Date 6-27-2000 Permit Void 90 days from pate of Issuance Owner Name Phelloc Sugar Semenar Property Address 7011 3 600 W Lot * P.O. Box Town Carlot Semenar From City Water Well X Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Semer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential Y. Commercial Industrial , or Governmental/ Institutional Coser Information All workmarship and materials shall conform to the standards of the District Ordinance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-1 as amended. Acceptance as described in Ordinance 84-2 and 84-1 as amended to the main sever lines. Avoidation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. Insert and anistallation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. Insert and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by sea accovisions. APPLICANT(S) STONATURE INSPECTOR Approved Rejected Approved Rejected Approved Rejected Approved Rejected Approved Rejected No Sump Funny Yes No	r: Steve Patt	Dusk			NY	2024
Permit Void 30 days from Date of Issuance Owner Name Phallip C Suran Jennen Property Address 7011's 600 W Property Address 7011's 600 W Town Landloton IN Zip Code 46064 Phone City Water Well X S		APPLICATION FO				2824
Owner Name Phulip & Summ Jennen Property Address 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				7-21-6	x000	
Property Address 70/1 8 60 W Lot P.O. Box Town Candloton In zip code 46064 P.O. Box Town Candloton In zip code 46064 S a556.00 Tap on Fee Paid And Also paid for gunder S a556.00 Tap on Fee Paid And Also paid for gunder S abplication is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Swer System for the above listed property Fermit Type: Residential Commercial Industrial of Commercial Industrial In	_	1 7				
Town Lendloton L		. T		1est		
Town Yundlotra	Property Address 7	<u>-</u>			. <u>.</u> .	
Phone S 2556.00 Tap on Fee Paid And also paid for grandle suggested and			_ P.O. Box			
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Swer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential						
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Syer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential, or Governmental/ Institutional, or Governmental/ Institutional, or Governmental/, or Governmental/ Institutional, or Governmental/, or Governmental/	Phone		_ City Wate	er	Well X	
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Swer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential	s 25.56 00	_ Tap on Fee Pai	id and	alsoy	soud of	or grinder
Application is hereby made for connection to the Fall Creek Regional Waste District Syer System for the above listed property - Permit Type: Residential, or Governmental/ Institutional, or Governmental/ Institutional, or Governmental/, or Governmental/ Institutional, or Governmental/, or Governmental/	\$	_ Magaction fe c	paid While	٠ ٠		
authorized representative before backfilling and final connection is made to the main sewer lines. Any violation of applicable regulations will cause all lines and appurtenances in violation to be removed and replaced at the owners expense. The Fall Creek Regional Waste District is responsible for the inspection, approval of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by sall provisions. APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Date Approved Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe The Land Waste No Downspout to Ground Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & Filled Yes No Contractor The Market No Special Conditions Existing Home	Waste District Sowe Residential , Institutional All workmanshi District Ordinance .	r System for the CommercialUser Inform p and materials as described in	e above listed , Industrial mation shall conform Ordinance 84-2	to the sta 2 and 84-3	- Permit Ty Governmenta andards of as amended	pe: 1/ · the
Applicant of materials, and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation and any liabilities resulting from same is the sole responsibility of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to comply by said provisions. APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR Jour OR Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe Type Pipe Work (60 Basement Yes No Command Fumped & Filled Yes No Contractor Jour Materials and installation techniques only. All costs for materials and installation techniques on the same is the sole of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to complete the same is the sole of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to complete the same is the sole of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to complete the same is the sole of the property owner. I have read and fully understand the above provisions and agree to complete the same is the sole of the property of the same is	authorized represen- to the main sewer 1 cause all lines and	tative before ba ines. Any viola appurtenances i	ckfilling and tion of applic	final conr cable regul	nection is : lations wil	made 1
APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE INSPECTOR DATE INSPECTOR DATE Approved Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe IVIMA Type Pipe IVI 160 Basement Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & Filled Yes No Contractor The Masson Special Conditions Existing Home	materials and instal	is, and installa llation and any	ition technique liabilities re	es only. A	All costs f	or
INSPECTOR Jan Rejected Approved Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe W 1/5 m/ Type Pipe W 160 Basement Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Contractor The pumped & Filled Yes No Contractor The pumped & Filled Yes No Special Conditions Filled Yes No Existing Home Filled Yes No Existing Home Filled Yes No Description The pumped Filled Yes No Special Conditions Filled Yes No Existing Home Filled Yes No Special Conditions Filled Yes No Description Filled Yes No Special Conditions Filled Yes No Existing Home Filled Yes No Description Filled Yes No De	I have read and comply by said provi	i fully understa is ons.	nd the above p	provisions	and agree	to
INSPECTOR Dar Rejected Date inspected 1-17-00 Approved Rejected Reason for rejection Date reinspected Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe TVC (60 Basement Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Contractor True Pumped & Filled		APPLICANT(S) SIGNATURE	·	·· ····	
Date inspected	*******		******	******	*******	****
Date inspected	4.4	INSP	ECTOR DO	(Pa)		
Date reinspected Approved Rejected Notes: Size Pipe Type Pipe WC (60) Basement Yes No Cownspout to Ground Yes No Contractor Tank Pumped & filled Yes No	Date inspected 1-1	Approved	1	Rejected		
Notes: Size Pipe Type Pipe Type Pipe Resement Yes No Sump Pump Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & Filled Yes Contractor Town Marson Special Conditions Existing Home				. •		- -
Notes: Size Pipe We look Type Pipe We loo Basement Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & Filled Yes No Contractor Town Marson Special Conditions Existing Home			·	·		
Notes: Size Pipe Type Pipe Type Pipe Basement Yes No Cownspout to Ground Yes No Contractor Tank Pumped & Filled Yes No Contractor Town Milason Special Conditions Existing Home	Date reinspected		Approved	Reje	cted	-
Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & filled Yes No Contractor Shu Massar Special Conditions Existing Home	Size Pipe 7 Lox	142 Fun				_
Sump Pump Yes No Downspout to Ground Yes No Septic Tank Pumped & Filled Yes No Contractor The Mass Special Conditions Existing Home	Type Pipe WC (60	۱ , ۵			Norti
Special Conditions Existing Home			12 3			\downarrow
Special Conditions Existing Home	Sump Pump Yes No		da			
Special Conditions Existing Home		/			103->	· · ·
Existing Home	Septic Tank Pumped &	filled Yes No		<u></u>	-	
Existing Home	Contractor 8/200	Atterson	_ FO .1	1	her	myen
	Special Conditions		_ / /	1		
	<u></u>		_		ファー	/
	Existing Home 👱			1 2		}
	New Construction		(a)			
!			ľ	- 		

Fall Creek Regional Waste District

9378 S. CR 650 W. P.O. Box 59 Pendleton, IN 46064

Phone: 765-778-7544

Fax: 765-778-7545

		INVOICE							
	— Customer——————								
Name Address	Phillip Lennen Acct #	26-00080.00	_ Pr	ject Area# E					
City Phone	Pendleton State IN	Zip 4606	<u>4</u>	W.O. # Due Date 90 days					
QTY	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL					
1	tap fee		\$400.00	\$400.00					
1	capacity fee		\$2,156.00	\$2,156.00					
			 						
<u> </u>			Sub-Total	\$2,556.00					
DATE	PAYMENT		CHECK NUMBER	AMOUNT					
	less payment of interim bill			-\$ 382.90					
	as of 5/15/00 6/6/00			\$410.25					
				8411.25					
			Sub-Total	\$382.90					
				. \$ 2,173.10 -					
	— Cut here ——————————————————————————————————	ortion and return with payme	ent	\$3145.75					
	— Customer—————		_						
Name Address	Phillip Lennen Acct # 2	26-00080.00	Project Area #	E					
City Phone	Pendleton State IN	Zip 46064	4	90 days					
			Amount Due	\$2,173,10					

Account No	260008000	LENNEN,	PHILLIP		7011	S	600	W
Sel Date	Tran Type	Total	Waste Wtr	Penalty				
4/26/99 5/03/99 5/26/99 6/21/99 6/25/99	BILLING BILLING PAYMENT BILLING PAYMENT BILLING PAYMENT	27.35 54.70 54.70 27.35 27.35 27.35	54.70 27.35 27.35 27.35					
8/27/99 8/30/99	PAYMENT BILLING PAYMENT	27.35 54.70 27.35 54.70 54.70 27.35 27.35 27.35	54.70 27.35 54.70 54.70 27.35					

Account No 26	60008000 LE	NNEN, PHI	LLIP	7011	s 600 W
Sel Date Tra	an Type To	tal Was	te Wtr Penalty		
11/29/99 PF 12/23/99 BI 1/10/00 PF 1/24/00 BI 2/07/00 PF 2/25/00 BI 3/06/00 PF 3/24/00 BI 4/10/00 PF 4/26/00 BI 5/15/00 PF	ILLING 2 AYMENT 2 ILLING 2 AYMENT 2 ILLING 2 AYMENT 2 ILLING 2 ILLING 2 AYMENT 2 ILLING 2	7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35 7.35	27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35 27.35		